N

AS351
AS352
AS353
AS354
AS355
AS356
AS357
AS358
AS359
AS360
AS361
AS362
AS363
AS364
AS365
AS366
AS367
AS368
AS369
AS371

Royal Australasian

College of Surgeons
ASSET 2024 course schedule

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Thurs-Fri
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

2-3

16-17
16-17
15-16
22-23
11-12

10-11
24-25
14-15
14-15
19-20
26-27
16-17
23-24
13-14
20-21
11-12
8-9

15-16

February
February
February
March
March
April

May

May

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
September
September
October
November
November

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre
Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland
Herston Medical Research Centre

Clinical Training and Evaluation Centre

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre

Herston Medical Research Centre

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre
Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland

Location
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Auckland
Brisbane
Perth
Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Auckland
Melbourne
Sydney
Auckland
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Auckland

Region Status

VIC
VIC
NSW
AoNZ
QLD
WA
VIC
NSW
QLD
VIC
AoNZ
VIC
NSW
AoNZ
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
AoNZ

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



