

ASSET 2024 course schedule

Code	Days	Date	Month	Venue	Location	Region	Status
AS351	Fri-Sat	2-3	February	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS352	Fri-Sat	16-17	February	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS353	Fri-Sat	16-17	February	Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre	Sydney	NSW	Open
AS354	Fri-Sat	15-16	March	Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland	Auckland	AoNZ	Open
AS355	Fri-Sat	22-23	March	Herston Medical Research Centre	Brisbane	QLD	Open
AS356	Thurs-Fri	11-12	April	Clinical Training and Evaluation Centre	Perth	WA	Open
AS357	Fri-Sat	3-4	May	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS358	Fri-Sat	10-11	May	Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre	Sydney	NSW	Open
AS359	Fri-Sat	24-25	May	Herston Medical Research Centre	Brisbane	QLD	Open
AS360	Fri-Sat	14-15	June	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS361	Fri-Sat	14-15	June	Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland	Auckland	AoNZ	Open
AS362	Fri-Sat	19-20	July	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS363	Fri-Sat	26-27	July	Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre	Sydney	NSW	Open
AS364	Fri-Sat	16-17	August	Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland	Auckland	AoNZ	Open
AS365	Fri-Sat	23-24	August	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS366	Fri-Sat	13-14	September	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS367	Fri-Sat	20-21	September	Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre	Sydney	NSW	Open
AS368	Fri-Sat	11-12	October	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS369	Fri-Sat	8-9	November	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Open
AS371	Fri-Sat	15-16	November	Advanced Clinical Skills Centre, University of Auckland	Auckland	AoNZ	Open